1 103			ATTOR	NEY DOCKET NO.: 068332.0104
MID V, RE	.C(COVE	R SHEET	
ch .		4-2003		
To the Honorable Commissioner for Patents:			t(s) or co	opy(ies) thereof.
 Name of Conveying Party(ies): Frederick J. Bruwer 	1026	00229	Ш	
Additional name(s) of con	veying party(ies) atta	ched?	Yes	X No
2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receive Name: Azoteq Pty Ltd. Address: Hoofstraat 109, Country: South Africa Additional name(s) and account of the Address of Party(ies) receive Name (s) and account of the Address of Party(ies) receive Name (s) and account of the Address of Party(ies) receive Name (s) and account of the Address of Party(ies) receive Name (s) and account of the Address of Party(ies) receive Name (s) and account of the Address of Party(ies) receive Name (s) and account of the Address of Party(ies) receive Name (s) and account of the Address of Party(ies) receive Name (s) and account of the Address of Party(ies) receive Name (s) and account of the Address of Party(ies) receive Name (s) and account of the Address of Party(ies) receive Name (s) and account of the Address of Party(ies) receive Name (s) and account of the Address of Party(ies) receive Name (s) and account of the Address of Party Ltd.	Paarl 7646	nee(s)):	Yes	X No
3. Application number(s) or patent number				
If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No(s) Others on additional sheet	<u>:</u>	on, the execution	on date(s) of the new B. Patent N 6,621,22	o(s).:
4. Nature of Conveyance:	(s) attached?			**************************************
X Assignment Verified Translation Execution Dates:	Merger Security Agree November 1, 2003	ement	Change of Nan Other:	ne Ti c
5. Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be mailed Bruce W. Slayden II. BAKER BOTTS L.L.P. 98 SAN JACINTO BLVD. 1500 SAN JACINTO CENTY AUSTIN, TEXAS 78701-4 512.322.2606 (TELEPI 512.322.8306 (FACSIN	er 039 Hone)	App + Pate = Total Fe 8. Authoriz	ent(s): ent(s): elication(s): ent(s): elication(s): elicat	ations and patents involved: 0 1 1\$40.00 Deposit Account YES
	DO NOT US	E-PHIS SPACE	<u> </u>	
10. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belie the original document. Bruce W. Slayden II	fine foregoing info	rmation is true	and correct and any	attached copy is a true copy of
Total number of pa	ges including cover s	heet, attackmer	nts, and document:	3 Pages
Mail docu	nents to be recorded wi	th required cover	sheet information:	
2003 LMUELLER 00000201 6621225 8021 40.00 DP				

AUS01:330142.1

PATENT REEL: 014675 FRAME: 0535 PATENT ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Frederick J. Bruwer (hereafter "Assignor"), an individual, of

Lyttelton, South Africa, is the owner of U.S. Patent No. 6,621,225 granted on September 16,

2003 and entitled "Intelligent Electrical Switching Devices" (hereafter the "Patent Property");

and

WHEREAS, Azoteq Pty Ltd. (hereafter "Assignee"), a South African company,

having an address of Hoofstraat 109, Paarl, South Africa, desires to acquire all right, title and

interest in and to the Patent Property.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and

sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set

over to Assignee, all its right, title and interest in and to the Patent Property, the same to be held

and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and benefit, and for the use and benefit of its

successors, assigns, or legal representatives, to the end of the term or terms for which such Patent

Property may be granted or reissued, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and

enjoyed by Assignor if this assignment and sale had not been made.

Assignor also assigns unto Assignee all claims for damages by reason of

infringement prior to the assignment date of the Patent Property, with the right to sue for and

collect the same for its own use and benefit, and for the use and benefit of its successors, assigns

and other legal representatives.

PATENT

REEL: 014675 FRAME: 0536

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this Patent Assignment to be executed on the dates and in the capacities shown below.

(Assignor)

Ву:

FREDERICK J BRUWER

Date: 1 /0ven/ses 2003

RECORDED: 11/10/2003

PATENT REEL: 014675 FRAME: 0537